
Alpine1045

8/1/2023

Heat Results

Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 1 Kelli E 4961 Sugar Rush 2.5488 2 231.42

2 Suzanne P 8081 Storm Trooper 2.6838 6 219.78

3 Jason C 9916 Insert Catchy Name 2.5538 3 230.97

4 Wade L 4780 Gator 2.6168 5 225.41

5 Paul L 9942 43 61 72 2.5908 4 227.67

6 David T 9920 Ghostdriver 2.5359 1 232.60

2 1 Bea T 9919 Bumble 2.5558 3 230.79

2 Adam D 9913 4.5 6 131.08

3 Brandon J 9996 Stryker 2.5728 4 229.26

4 Jason S 9952 Guardians 2.5379 2 232.41

5 Gretchen B 4881 Jam Sandwich 2.5349 1 232.69

6 Derek F 9997 Ohule 2.5749 5 229.07

3 1 Derek R 4783 Slick 2.6709 4 220.84

2 Vallen T 9934 Cub Scout's Dream 2.6109 2 225.92

3 Matt J 9961 2.6128 3 225.75

4 John B 4901 4.5 6 131.08

5 Joe H 9927 The Bus 2.6899 5 219.28

6 John H 8110 Cupcake 2.5409 1 232.14

4 1 David L 9946 Slick Willie 2.5649 3 229.97

2 Heather S 9921 Ruckus 3.0648 6 192.46

3 Julie P 4880 Pay the Price 2.5999 4 226.87

4 Cynthia B 4852 Super Sonic 2.5389 1 232.32

5 Woody T 9922 The Woodster 2.5489 2 231.41

6 Darren D 9928 Around the Block 2.6238 5 224.80

5 1 Ben A 4851 Nothing Special 2.5189 2 234.17

2 Andrea P 9995 Midnight Sky 2.4998 1 235.96

3 Tim T 4900 Excellence Pursuit 2.6608 4 221.68

4 Peter C 9949 4.5 6 131.08

5 Buffy S 9917 Livin' on a Prayer! 2.5959 3 227.22



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

5 6 Jamie J 9909 #Itried 2.8249 5 208.80

6 1 Melissa B 9948 Nose Dive 4.5 6 131.08

2 Aaron B 4350 This is my car 2.5778 4 228.82

3 Jason T 9924 Mac & Breeze 2.5358 2 232.61

4 Steven F 4232 Big Fish 2.5508 3 231.24

5 Kenny A 4351 Drinkrun 2.7719 5 212.79

6 Kathy L 4782 Starry Night 2.5249 1 233.61

7 1 Dave C 4352 Rocky's Racer 2.5409 2 232.14

2 Tyler V 9945 Slow and Steady 2.6188 4 225.23

3 Aaron H 9991 Beaver Believer 2.7868 5 211.66

4 Daniel M 4233 Shipping Special 2.5398 1 232.24

5 Chelsea B 4781 2.8268 6 208.66

6 Kevin T 9955 Wanderbussed 2.5938 3 227.40

8 1 Zach E 9953 Green Machine 4.5 5 131.08

2 Kate R 4850 #Takenote 2.5649 2 229.97

3 Annya B 9915 Blue Flash 4.5 5 131.08

4 Derek E 4230 D Rock 2.5428 1 231.97

5 Jack K 9950 Racing Snail 2.5908 3 227.67

6 Matthew P 4963 Pine 2.7069 4 217.90

9 1 Shane H 4960 #1 Stunna 2.5569 1 230.69

2 Richard T 9943 Midnight Ride 4.5 5 131.08

3 Steve T 9881 Skunk 2.7998 4 210.67

4 Jonathan W 4883 Schnel 2.5838 2 228.28

5 Cameron D 4353 Stain 2.7689 3 213.02

6 Amie S 9993 Purple Reign 4.5 5 131.08

10 1 Kip B 7902 the #1 - No.2 2.904 6 203.11

2 Rex B 9932 2.7249 5 216.46

3 Nate C 4853 Shark 2.5898 4 227.76

4 Nathan B 4902 2.5509 3 231.23

5 Robert B 9918 Fast Cash 2.5308 1 233.07

6 Melissa H 4962 Car 2.5499 2 231.32

11 1 Sean G 4882 Sweet Ride 2.5779 3 228.81

2 Zach E 9926 Green Machine 2.5199 1 234.07

3 Melanie A 4231 Black Widow 4.5 5 131.08

5 Craig J 9923 2.8689 4 205.60

6 Rachel L 4903 2.5759 2 228.99

12 1 Buffy S 9917 Livin' on a Prayer! 2.5788 3 228.73

2 Bea T 9919 Bumble 2.5419 1 232.05



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

12 3 David L 9946 Slick Willie 2.5649 2 229.97

4 Jack K 9950 Racing Snail 2.5889 4 227.84

5 Kevin T 9955 Wanderbussed 2.5918 5 227.58

6 Matt J 9961 2.6148 6 225.58

13 1 Kate R 4850 #Takenote 2.5869 6 228.01

2 Dave C 4352 Rocky's Racer 2.5579 3 230.60

3 Ben A 4851 Nothing Special 2.5188 1 234.18

4 Rachel L 4903 2.5709 4 229.43

5 Jonathan W 4883 Schnel 2.5839 5 228.28

6 Kelli E 4961 Sugar Rush 2.5458 2 231.69

14 1 Derek E 4230 D Rock 2.5399 4 232.23

2 Daniel M 4233 Shipping Special 2.5388 2 232.33

3 Kathy L 4782 Starry Night 2.5469 5 231.59

4 Gretchen B 4881 Jam Sandwich 2.5198 1 234.08

5 Cynthia B 4852 Super Sonic 2.5389 3 232.32

6 Shane H 4960 #1 Stunna 2.6438 6 223.10

15 1 John B 4901 4.5 1 131.08

2 Annya B 9915 Blue Flash 4.5 1 131.08

3 Adam D 9913 4.5 1 131.08

4 Richard T 9943 Midnight Ride 4.5 1 131.08

5 Melissa B 9948 Nose Dive 4.5 1 131.08

6 Peter C 9949 4.5 1 131.08

16 1 Amie S 9993 Purple Reign 4.5 5 131.08

2 Zach E 9953 Green Machine 4.5 5 131.08

3 Chelsea B 4781 2.7729 2 212.72

4 Kip B 7902 the #1 - No.2 2.8758 3 205.11

5 Suzanne P 8081 Storm Trooper 2.7329 1 215.83

6 Heather S 9921 Ruckus 2.9939 4 197.01

17 1 Brandon J 9996 Stryker 2.5658 3 229.89

2 Steven F 4232 Big Fish 2.5788 5 228.73

3 Cameron D 4353 Stain 2.7679 6 213.10

4 Sean G 4882 Sweet Ride 2.5558 1 230.79

5 Nathan B 4902 2.5669 4 229.79

6 Jason C 9916 Insert Catchy Name 2.5559 2 230.78

18 1 Kenny A 4351 Drinkrun 2.8049 6 210.29

2 Wade L 4780 Gator 2.6368 2 223.70

3 Jamie J 9909 #Itried 2.7698 5 212.95

4 Joe H 9927 The Bus 2.6649 3 221.34



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

18 5 Darren D 9928 Around the Block 2.6269 1 224.54

6 Rex B 9932 2.7288 4 216.15

19 1 Aaron H 9991 Beaver Believer 2.8029 6 210.44

2 Derek F 9997 Ohule 2.5568 1 230.70

3 Aaron B 4350 This is my car 2.5629 2 230.15

4 Derek R 4783 Slick 2.6448 5 223.02

5 Nate C 4853 Shark 2.6118 3 225.84

6 Julie P 4880 Pay the Price 2.6179 4 225.31

20 2 Melissa H 4962 Car 2.5498 4 231.33

3 Woody T 9922 The Woodster 2.5079 1 235.19

4 Jason T 9924 Mac & Breeze 2.5489 3 231.41

5 Vallen T 9934 Cub Scout's Dream 2.6079 5 226.18

6 Jason S 9952 Guardians 2.5449 2 231.77

21 1 Tim T 4900 Excellence Pursuit 2.5999 2 226.87

2 Matthew P 4963 Pine 2.7018 4 218.31

3 Craig J 9923 2.8469 6 207.19

4 Steve T 9881 Skunk 2.8088 5 210.00

5 Tyler V 9945 Slow and Steady 2.6159 3 225.48

6 Paul L 9942 43 61 72 2.5738 1 229.17

22 1 John H 8110 Cupcake 2.5208 2 233.99

2 Robert B 9918 Fast Cash 2.54 5 232.22

3 David T 9920 Ghostdriver 2.5319 4 232.96

4 Zach E 9926 Green Machine 2.5269 3 233.43

5 Andrea P 9995 Midnight Sky 2.5159 1 234.45

6 Melanie A 4231 Black Widow 2.6009 6 226.78

23 1 Gretchen B 4881 Jam Sandwich 2.5339 2 232.78

2 John B 4901 4.5 3 131.08

3 Andrea P 9995 Midnight Sky 2.5039 1 235.57

4 Adam D 9913 4.5 3 131.08

5 Annya B 9915 Blue Flash 4.5 3 131.08

6 Richard T 9943 Midnight Ride 4.5 3 131.08

24 1 Aaron B 4350 This is my car 2.5658 3 229.89

2 Tim T 4900 Excellence Pursuit 2.6099 6 226.00

3 Rachel L 4903 2.5758 4 228.99

4 Melissa H 4962 Car 2.5399 1 232.23

5 Dave C 4352 Rocky's Racer 2.5539 2 230.96

6 Buffy S 9917 Livin' on a Prayer! 2.5959 5 227.22

25 1 Steve T 9881 Skunk 2.8409 6 207.63



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

25 2 Matt J 9961 2.6139 3 225.66

3 Rex B 9932 2.7149 4 217.26

4 Chelsea B 4781 2.7668 5 213.19

5 Steven F 4232 Big Fish 2.5669 1 229.79

6 Kate R 4850 #Takenote 2.5778 2 228.82

26 1 Zach E 9926 Green Machine 2.5239 2 233.70

2 Sean G 4882 Sweet Ride 2.5639 5 230.06

3 Bea T 9919 Bumble 2.5629 4 230.15

4 Ben A 4851 Nothing Special 2.5259 3 233.52

5 John H 8110 Cupcake 2.5209 1 233.98

6 Daniel M 4233 Shipping Special 2.6039 6 226.52

27 1 Woody T 9922 The Woodster 2.5179 1 234.26

2 Amie S 9993 Purple Reign 4.5 5 131.08

3 Zach E 9953 Green Machine 4.5 5 131.08

4 Melanie A 4231 Black Widow 2.5988 2 226.97

5 Aaron H 9991 Beaver Believer 2.8079 3 210.07

6 Kenny A 4351 Drinkrun 2.8139 4 209.62

28 1 Jonathan W 4883 Schnel 2.5639 2 230.06

2 Nathan B 4902 2.5618 1 230.25

3 Vallen T 9934 Cub Scout's Dream 2.6069 4 226.26

4 Tyler V 9945 Slow and Steady 2.6158 6 225.49

5 Brandon J 9996 Stryker 2.5779 3 228.81

6 Jack K 9950 Racing Snail 2.6108 5 225.92

29 2 Jason C 9916 Insert Catchy Name 2.5799 5 228.63

3 Kelli E 4961 Sugar Rush 2.5389 1 232.32

4 David L 9946 Slick Willie 2.5539 4 230.96

5 Jason S 9952 Guardians 2.5468 2 231.60

6 Jason T 9924 Mac & Breeze 2.5529 3 231.05

30 1 Peter C 9949 4.5 5 131.08

2 Melissa B 9948 Nose Dive 4.5 5 131.08

3 Shane H 4960 #1 Stunna 2.5439 3 231.87

4 Suzanne P 8081 Storm Trooper 2.7029 4 218.23

5 Kathy L 4782 Starry Night 2.5179 1 234.26

6 Robert B 9918 Fast Cash 2.5338 2 232.79

31 1 Darren D 9928 Around the Block 2.6498 6 222.60

2 Derek E 4230 D Rock 2.5398 3 232.24

3 Derek F 9997 Ohule 2.6008 5 226.79

4 Paul L 9942 43 61 72 2.5768 4 228.91



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

31 5 David T 9920 Ghostdriver 2.5349 1 232.69

6 Cynthia B 4852 Super Sonic 2.5369 2 232.51

32 1 Julie P 4880 Pay the Price 2.6208 4 225.06

2 Joe H 9927 The Bus 2.6669 5 221.17

3 Matthew P 4963 Pine 2.7219 6 216.70

4 Kevin T 9955 Wanderbussed 2.5819 1 228.45

5 Wade L 4780 Gator 2.5928 2 227.49

6 Nate C 4853 Shark 2.6039 3 226.52

33 1 Jamie J 9909 #Itried 2.7959 3 210.97

2 Craig J 9923 2.8718 4 205.39

3 Heather S 9921 Ruckus 3.0248 6 195.00

4 Cameron D 4353 Stain 2.7188 2 216.95

5 Derek R 4783 Slick 2.7049 1 218.06

6 Kip B 7902 the #1 - No.2 2.9109 5 202.63



Alpine1130

8/1/2023

Heat Results

Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 1 Jeremy S 4413 Underdog 2.5928 5 227.49

2 Cami H 9914 Bugs 2.5698 4 229.53

3 Joylin L 9936 ASD Bus 1098 - 2.5638 3 230.07

4 Mark W 4500 The Golden Child 2.5228 1 233.80

5 Thomas P 4054 2.5358 2 232.61

6 Stacy B 9962 4.5 6 131.08

2 1 Terri R 2261 Coco 2.5219 1 233.89

2 Shane F 9975 The Quest 2.6978 4 218.64

3 Carl S 1230 The Stubinator 2.5768 3 228.91

4 Ashley R 4942 2.5718 2 229.35

5 Eric W 9929 Peter Pantsen 2.7249 6 216.46

6 Scott S 9972 Twinkie 2.7028 5 218.23

3 1 Ana R 1340 Orange Crush 2.5319 1 232.96

2 Jake A 4051 Phelsuma 2.5489 2 231.41

3 Richard T 9943 Midnight Ride 2.5658 4 229.89

4 Jaxon W 4173 Warr Machine 2.5538 3 230.97

5 Vicki C 9958 Zowper 2.7139 5 217.34

6 Mark C 9973 Cubic 4.5 6 131.08

4 1 Megan M 7373 WorldclassBellyRace 2.5559 2 230.78

2 Jarom B 4170 Frontier "Fan" 2.8019 6 210.52

3 Kari S 4940 Slow Go 2.5578 3 230.61

4 Derek R 4172 Unintended 2.5208 1 233.99

5 Barry B 9990 Bearisimo 2.6218 4 224.98

6 Ada W 9992 Bruin Buster 2.7289 5 216.15

5 1 Asa N 4591 The Centennial 2.5969 3 227.13

2 Shari T 4414 Reunion 2.5678 2 229.71

3 Brady R 9912 Sequel 2.5618 1 230.25

4 Jeff S 9947 Laker Pride 2.5618 1 230.25

5 Trevor S 4593 Raul 2.6119 5 225.83



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

5 6 Kristen R 4592 Sweetie 2.6108 4 225.92

6 1 Paul F 1030 Flash 2.7099 5 217.66

2 Joel P 9970 SEAL Tour 2.7079 4 217.82

3 Vic L 2770 I survived 2.7399 6 215.28

4 Matt K 1720 Hindenburg 2.5569 2 230.69

5 Lori B 2710 Gus 2.5479 1 231.50

6 Doug W 9937 Blue Flyer 2.6159 3 225.48

7 1 Elizabeth W 9960 Tesla 2.6898 5 219.29

2 Brian R 4502 2.5659 1 229.88

3 Matt D 1170 Bronco Buster 2.6168 2 225.41

4 Alicia P 2260 AlisG8R 2.6189 3 225.23

5 Analis R 9994 The Ruiz 2.6869 4 219.53

6 Annya B 9915 Blue Flash 2.8188 6 209.25

8 1 Darrin J 1210 Flash 2.5669 3 229.79

2 David M 9959 Okko 2.5568 2 230.70

3 Kirk J 4050 Othernamewastoolo 2.5498 1 231.33

4 Cody T 4174 Nice Try 2.6379 5 223.60

5 Mike F 4501 Endor 1 2.6819 6 219.93

6 Tiffany H 1341 George 2.5948 4 227.32

9 1 Todd J 4941 Robocar 2.5738 2 229.17

2 Miriam R 1611 Roy 3.6739 5 160.55

3 Dane H 4053 Snake bite 2.5559 1 230.78

4 Kyle H 1440 The Ruckus Maker 2.6018 3 226.71

5 Pete G 1610 Nutz and Boltz 2.6838 4 219.78

6 Sara H 9974 Flash 4.5 6 131.08

10 1 Rachel A 4171 #9 2.6148 4 225.58

2 Kraig B 9933 Sunday Drive 2.6368 6 223.70

3 Joshua Y 2581 Whoop-De-Do 2.6238 5 224.80

4 Erin G 2711 Miss Ruby 2.6068 3 226.27

5 Melissa A 1480 Firebird 2.5398 2 232.24

6 Blaine E 9941 Makin' Copies 2.5329 1 232.87

11 1 Michelle S 9911 Cobra 4.5 5 131.08

2 Patrick F 4111 Thor 2.6509 2 222.51

3 Rob S 9880 Plank 4.5 5 131.08

4 David O 4412 2.4948 1 236.43

5 Karie C 2580 Pinkie 2.6599 3 221.75

6 Tim P 2180 Trash Panda 2.7859 4 211.72

12 1 Lindsay B 4112 The Pink Falcon 2.7049 1 218.06



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

12 2 Lisa T 4503 The Crimson Syreen 2.7068 2 217.91

3 Heather S 2750 The Penny Loafer 2.8979 5 203.54

4 Grant C 4110 Es Muy Rapido 2.7318 3 215.92

6 Kimberly B 9957 Gladys 2.7498 4 214.50

13 1 Karen C 1481 Frogger 2.8109 4 209.84

2 Theresa H 2181 Vice Trash Panda 2.7779 2 212.33

4 Jenny M 2860 Livin' the dream 2.6888 1 219.37

5 Frank P 9940 Truck 2.8068 3 210.15

6 Jennifer M 1211 Queso 2.8399 5 207.70

14 1 Jami D 4590 Fast 2.5109 1 234.91

2 Helena M 2320 Stonehenge 2.8089 4 209.99

3 Nathan W 1380 Screaming Eagle 2.5928 2 227.49

5 Lorrie C 4052 Grandma Prix 2.6999 3 218.47

6 Matt K 4410 Box on Wheels 2.9429 5 200.43

15 1 Kristen R 4592 Sweetie 2.5908 4 227.67

2 Kimberly B 9957 Gladys 2.7289 6 216.15

3 Cami H 9914 Bugs 2.5618 2 230.25

4 Joel P 9970 SEAL Tour 2.6548 5 222.18

5 Richard T 9943 Midnight Ride 2.5568 1 230.70

6 Darrin J 1210 Flash 2.5639 3 230.06

16 2 Thomas P 4054 2.5458 2 231.69

3 Theresa H 2181 Vice Trash Panda 2.7578 5 213.88

4 Jake A 4051 Phelsuma 2.5378 1 232.42

5 Patrick F 4111 Thor 2.6588 4 221.85

6 Shari T 4414 Reunion 2.5678 3 229.71

17 1 Vicki C 9958 Zowper 2.7378 5 215.44

2 Elizabeth W 9960 Tesla 2.7469 6 214.73

3 Scott S 9972 Twinkie 2.6579 3 221.92

4 Barry B 9990 Bearisimo 2.6199 1 225.14

5 Shane F 9975 The Quest 2.6659 4 221.25

6 Analis R 9994 The Ruiz 2.6499 2 222.59

18 1 Kraig B 9933 Sunday Drive 2.6589 2 221.84

2 Annya B 9915 Blue Flash 2.8109 4 209.84

3 Ada W 9992 Bruin Buster 2.6668 3 221.18

4 Paul F 1030 Flash 2.6109 1 225.92

5 Jennifer M 1211 Queso 2.8669 5 205.74

6 Miriam R 1611 Roy 3.6668 6 160.86

19 1 Grant C 4110 Es Muy Rapido 2.7518 6 214.35



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

19 2 Jaxon W 4173 Warr Machine 2.5679 3 229.70

3 Asa N 4591 The Centennial 2.5898 4 227.76

4 Kari S 4940 Slow Go 2.5528 2 231.06

5 Doug W 9937 Blue Flyer 2.6029 5 226.61

6 Joylin L 9936 ASD Bus 1098 - 2.4579 1 239.98

20 1 Derek R 4172 Unintended 2.5288 4 233.25

2 Lindsay B 4112 The Pink Falcon 2.7059 6 217.98

3 David O 4412 2.4968 1 236.24

4 Brian R 4502 2.5498 5 231.33

5 Mark W 4500 The Golden Child 2.5229 3 233.80

6 Jami D 4590 Fast 2.5208 2 233.99

21 1 Tiffany H 1341 George 2.5639 1 230.06

2 Karen C 1481 Frogger 2.8189 6 209.25

3 Pete G 1610 Nutz and Boltz 2.6988 3 218.56

4 Tim P 2180 Trash Panda 2.789 5 211.49

5 Helena M 2320 Stonehenge 2.7408 4 215.21

6 Rachel A 4171 #9 2.6829 2 219.85

22 1 Brady R 9912 Sequel 2.5639 2 230.06

2 Blaine E 9941 Makin' Copies 2.5299 1 233.15

3 Jeff S 9947 Laker Pride 2.5708 3 229.44

4 Mark C 9973 Cubic 4.5 4 131.08

5 Sara H 9974 Flash 4.5 4 131.08

6 Rob S 9880 Plank 4.5 4 131.08

23 2 Todd J 4941 Robocar 2.5888 4 227.84

3 Lisa T 4503 The Crimson Syreen 2.6949 5 218.87

4 David M 9959 Okko 2.5529 1 231.05

5 Ashley R 4942 2.5749 3 229.07

6 Megan M 7373 WorldclassBellyRace 2.5709 2 229.43

24 1 Joshua Y 2581 Whoop-De-Do 2.6398 3 223.44

2 Heather S 2750 The Penny Loafer 2.9768 6 198.15

3 Cody T 4174 Nice Try 2.6408 4 223.36

4 Matt K 4410 Box on Wheels 2.9198 5 202.01

5 Jeremy S 4413 Underdog 2.5968 2 227.14

6 Trevor S 4593 Raul 2.5889 1 227.84

25 2 Frank P 9940 Truck 2.8009 5 210.59

3 Melissa A 1480 Firebird 2.5319 1 232.96

4 Matt D 1170 Bronco Buster 2.5948 4 227.32

5 Nathan W 1380 Screaming Eagle 2.5789 3 228.72



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

25 6 Matt K 1720 Hindenburg 2.5609 2 230.33

26 1 Carl S 1230 The Stubinator 2.5829 2 228.36

2 Kyle H 1440 The Ruckus Maker 2.5988 3 226.97

3 Alicia P 2260 AlisG8R 2.5999 4 226.87

4 Karie C 2580 Pinkie 2.6458 5 222.94

5 Erin G 2711 Miss Ruby 2.5828 1 228.37

6 Lorrie C 4052 Grandma Prix 2.7118 6 217.51

27 1 Lori B 2710 Gus 2.5419 4 232.05

2 Ana R 1340 Orange Crush 2.5328 2 232.88

3 Terri R 2261 Coco 2.5259 1 233.52

4 Kirk J 4050 Othernamewastoolo 2.5409 3 232.14

5 Jenny M 2860 Livin' the dream 2.7108 6 217.59

6 Dane H 4053 Snake bite 2.5559 5 230.78

28 1 Stacy B 9962 4.5 5 131.08

2 Michelle S 9911 Cobra 4.5 5 131.08

3 Jarom B 4170 Frontier "Fan" 2.8089 4 209.99

4 Mike F 4501 Endor 1 2.6779 1 220.26

5 Vic L 2770 I survived 2.7459 3 214.81

6 Eric W 9929 Peter Pantsen 2.7358 2 215.60

29 2 Kari S 4940 Slow Go 2.5468 2 231.60

3 Ashley R 4942 2.5669 4 229.79

4 Megan M 7373 WorldclassBellyRace 2.5629 3 230.15

5 Matt K 1720 Hindenburg 2.5689 5 229.61

6 Thomas P 4054 2.5399 1 232.23

30 1 Doug W 9937 Blue Flyer 2.6179 1 225.31

2 Scott S 9972 Twinkie 2.6489 2 222.67

3 Kraig B 9933 Sunday Drive 2.6779 4 220.26

4 Frank P 9940 Truck 2.8168 6 209.40

5 Theresa H 2181 Vice Trash Panda 2.7638 5 213.42

6 Pete G 1610 Nutz and Boltz 2.6728 3 220.68

31 1 Miriam R 1611 Roy 3.6889 5 159.90

2 Stacy B 9962 4.5 6 131.08

3 Elizabeth W 9960 Tesla 2.7478 1 214.66

4 Jennifer M 1211 Queso 2.8569 3 206.46

5 Heather S 2750 The Penny Loafer 2.9649 4 198.94

6 Karen C 1481 Frogger 2.8238 2 208.88

32 1 Ada W 9992 Bruin Buster 2.6799 4 220.10

2 Karie C 2580 Pinkie 2.6548 3 222.18



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

32 3 Helena M 2320 Stonehenge 2.8069 6 210.14

4 Eric W 9929 Peter Pantsen 2.7328 5 215.84

5 Kristen R 4592 Sweetie 2.6459 2 222.93

6 Joshua Y 2581 Whoop-De-Do 2.6378 1 223.61

33 1 Alicia P 2260 AlisG8R 2.6208 3 225.06

2 Jeremy S 4413 Underdog 2.5758 2 228.99

3 Analis R 9994 The Ruiz 2.6419 5 223.26

4 Lisa T 4503 The Crimson Syreen 2.6809 6 220.02

5 Asa N 4591 The Centennial 2.5689 1 229.61

6 Matt D 1170 Bronco Buster 2.6228 4 224.89

34 1 Dane H 4053 Snake bite 2.5618 2 230.25

2 Paul F 1030 Flash 2.6299 5 224.28

3 Brian R 4502 2.5488 1 231.42

4 Trevor S 4593 Raul 2.5798 3 228.64

5 Tiffany H 1341 George 2.6078 4 226.18

6 Barry B 9990 Bearisimo 2.6408 6 223.36

35 1 Vic L 2770 I survived 2.7469 6 214.73

2 Lorrie C 4052 Grandma Prix 2.7108 4 217.59

3 Grant C 4110 Es Muy Rapido 2.7349 5 215.67

4 Shane F 9975 The Quest 2.6679 3 221.09

5 Cody T 4174 Nice Try 2.6448 1 223.02

6 Joel P 9970 SEAL Tour 2.6639 2 221.42

36 1 David O 4412 2.5069 1 235.29

2 Terri R 2261 Coco 2.5149 2 234.54

3 Jenny M 2860 Livin' the dream 2.7029 6 218.23

4 Blaine E 9941 Makin' Copies 2.5289 3 233.24

5 Lindsay B 4112 The Pink Falcon 2.6919 5 219.12

6 Mike F 4501 Endor 1 2.6889 4 219.36

37 2 Carl S 1230 The Stubinator 2.5598 1 230.43

3 Todd J 4941 Robocar 2.5838 4 228.28

4 Cami H 9914 Bugs 2.5629 2 230.15

5 Shari T 4414 Reunion 2.5748 3 229.08

6 Nathan W 1380 Screaming Eagle 2.6038 5 226.53

38 1 Joylin L 9936 ASD Bus 1098 - 2.5768 6 228.91

2 Jeff S 9947 Laker Pride 2.5559 5 230.78

3 Ana R 1340 Orange Crush 2.5339 3 232.78

4 Melissa A 1480 Firebird 2.5279 2 233.33

5 Jami D 4590 Fast 2.5219 1 233.89



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

38 6 Jake A 4051 Phelsuma 2.5499 4 231.32

39 1 David M 9959 Okko 2.5448 1 231.78

2 Brady R 9912 Sequel 2.5618 2 230.25

3 Mark C 9973 Cubic 4.5 3 131.08

4 Sara H 9974 Flash 4.5 3 131.08

5 Rob S 9880 Plank 4.5 3 131.08

6 Michelle S 9911 Cobra 4.5 3 131.08

40 1 Jarom B 4170 Frontier "Fan" 2.8508 5 206.90

2 Matt K 4410 Box on Wheels 2.9438 6 200.37

3 Kimberly B 9957 Gladys 2.7378 2 215.44

4 Annya B 9915 Blue Flash 2.7929 3 211.19

5 Tim P 2180 Trash Panda 2.8248 4 208.81

6 Vicki C 9958 Zowper 2.7288 1 216.15

41 2 Darrin J 1210 Flash 2.5598 1 230.43

3 Kyle H 1440 The Ruckus Maker 2.6208 3 225.06

4 Patrick F 4111 Thor 2.6588 4 221.85

5 Rachel A 4171 #9 2.6708 5 220.85

6 Jaxon W 4173 Warr Machine 2.5758 2 228.99

42 1 Richard T 9943 Midnight Ride 2.5568 5 230.70

2 Derek R 4172 Unintended 2.5259 2 233.52

3 Erin G 2711 Miss Ruby 2.5658 6 229.89

4 Lori B 2710 Gus 2.5428 3 231.97

5 Kirk J 4050 Othernamewastoolo 2.5488 4 231.42

6 Mark W 4500 The Golden Child 2.5248 1 233.62



Alpine1320

8/1/2023

Heat Results

Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 1 Kevin H 7390 2.7868 4 211.66

2 Joe A 7853 SharkTank 2.6318 2 224.12

3 Ingrid A 7391 COLUSA 2.5769 1 228.90

4 Matt R 7900 Death Rowe 2.6748 3 220.52

5 Makenna E 2041 2.9548 5 199.62

6 John S 2160 216 3.0889 6 190.96

2 1 Ryan R 2150 Speedy 3.2298 6 182.63

2 Vanessa C 2561 Forever Pink 2.5829 3 228.36

3 Tamara S 7540 VGK 2.5579 2 230.60

4 Lynn G 9954 Number Five 2.7489 4 214.57

5 Hannah F 7820 The Sleeper 2.8159 5 209.47

6 Erin T 1471 Thunderbird 2.5168 1 234.36

3 1 Charles S 1700 My Car 2.6178 4 225.32

2 Shelby F 2221 Pink Beauty 2.5838 2 228.28

3 Jefferson C 2001 Slo-Rida 2.6328 6 224.04

4 Micah J 7892 2.5088 1 235.11

5 Carla J 2220 The Torch 2.5859 3 228.10

6 Tiffinie L 2011 Turbo Tiff 2.6189 5 225.23

4 1 Tricia G 1391 E-Racer 2.5498 1 231.33

2 Rhett P 7792 Box Car Children 2.5768 2 228.91

3 Jana H 7852 Hooligan 2.9559 5 199.55

4 Adam H 2050 Rectangle Lightning 2.5839 3 228.28

5 Kristopher P 7901 Kryptonite 2.6878 4 219.45

6 Cherstine W 1701 The blue mobile 4.5 6 131.08

5 1 Brad G 1401 The Blue Dart 2.5599 3 230.42

2 William S 2190 The Mashup 2.5569 2 230.69

3 Zack N 7793 The Lumbering Chull 2.6649 4 221.34

4 Pete S 2170 504 2.5249 1 233.61

5 Jason F 7392 2.7399 6 215.28



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

5 6 Susan C 2191 Nameless 2.7069 5 217.90

6 1 Brittany C 1400 The Blue Arrow 2.5698 3 229.53

2 Melissa B 9948 Nose Dive 2.8849 5 204.46

3 Jeff S 2560 THUNDER BRIAN 2.5368 2 232.51

4 Shawn B 1470 Golden Boy 2.5019 1 235.76

5 Ryan F 7862 The THIN BLUE LINE 2.5999 4 226.87

6 Brian R 2010 Quarter Pounder 2.8988 6 203.48

7 1 Patrice W 1390 Swoops the Owl 2.5428 2 231.97

2 Kyle R 7863 Hefty Smurf 2.5448 3 231.78

3 Camille Z 2051 Mom-Mobile 2.5328 1 232.88

4 Mike M 7821 The "Titan"ic 2.8719 6 205.38

5 Jed F 7851 Big Hoss 2.7489 5 214.57

6 Jory S 2470 Pink Lightning 2.5538 4 230.97

8 1 Rick S 7822 Yardwork 2.6369 6 223.69

2 Chad W 7541 2.6029 4 226.61

3 Jeremy B 1870 The Quarterback 2.5769 3 228.90

4 Lewis Y 1141 Neither Purchased 2.5158 1 234.46

5 Misty H 2071 Red Crayon 2.5609 2 230.33

6 Theron M 7860 Titan 2.6039 5 226.52

9 1 Syd H 7791 SPARE PARTS 2.5849 4 228.19

2 Eric W 7895 Grease Lightening 2.5228 2 233.80

3 Dan H 8080 Danimal 2.5169 1 234.35

4 Amie S 9993 Purple Reign 2.5429 3 231.96

5 Debbie W 7896 Mean Green 2.6509 5 222.51

6 Jason A 7544 Tammy is the Best 2.6979 6 218.63

10 1 Kenley B 7542 Uncle Rico 2.6789 5 220.18

2 Brady F 1130 Hot Pilates 2.8479 6 207.11

3 Jared H 7891 Blue Steel 2.5238 1 233.71

4 Sean B 2161 The Wedge 2.5559 3 230.78

5 Marlayne N 7894 The hammer 2.6429 4 223.18

6 Misty R 1140 Bulldog Bullet 2.5289 2 233.24

11 1 John H 7790 Black Lightning 2.5298 1 233.16

2 Rod C 7861 2.6758 5 220.44

3 Andrea P 2000 The "E-Lemon-ator" 2.6209 3 225.05

4 Megan R 1131 Flamingo 2.6688 4 221.01

6 Deon L 7893 The Aqua Racer 2.5819 2 228.45

12 1 Chad W 7855 Door Stop 2.6978 4 218.64

2 Christian S 7890 Hulkamaniac 2.7158 5 217.19



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

12 4 Elizabeth C 2471 Blue Cruiser 2.6608 2 221.68

5 Courtney K 2171 Throwback Theo 2.6649 3 221.34

6 Cynthia C 2120 Silver Bullet 2.5878 1 227.93

13 1 John E 2040 Middle of the Pack 2.6369 4 223.69

2 Daren W 7854 Practice Run 2.5678 2 229.71

3 David L 7393 Luddy's Zoom Zoom 2.5188 1 234.18

5 Kurt W 7794 Car 2.5959 3 227.22

6 Cassy S 2070 Scarry Fast 2.7508 5 214.43

14 1 Makenna E 2041 2.9369 6 200.84

2 Cassy S 2070 Scarry Fast 2.7269 2 216.31

3 Susan C 2191 Nameless 2.7008 1 218.40

4 Hannah F 7820 The Sleeper 2.8589 5 206.32

5 Kenley B 7542 Uncle Rico 2.7658 4 213.26

6 Jed F 7851 Big Hoss 2.7529 3 214.26

15 1 Dan H 8080 Danimal 2.5179 1 234.26

2 Cherstine W 1701 The blue mobile 4.5 6 131.08

3 Brady F 1130 Hot Pilates 2.8328 3 208.22

4 Jefferson C 2001 Slo-Rida 2.5999 2 226.87

5 Brian R 2010 Quarter Pounder 2.8798 4 204.82

6 Ryan R 2150 Speedy 3.2278 5 182.74

16 1 Megan R 1131 Flamingo 2.6619 5 221.59

2 Charles S 1700 My Car 2.6229 3 224.88

3 John E 2040 Middle of the Pack 2.6288 4 224.38

4 Jory S 2470 Pink Lightning 2.5368 1 232.51

5 Kevin H 7390 2.7919 6 211.27

6 Chad W 7541 2.6108 2 225.92

17 1 Lynn G 9954 Number Five 2.7478 6 214.66

2 Brittany C 1400 The Blue Arrow 2.5629 3 230.15

3 Brad G 1401 The Blue Dart 2.5559 1 230.78

4 Jeremy B 1870 The Quarterback 2.5569 2 230.69

5 Andrea P 2000 The "E-Lemon-ator" 2.6328 5 224.04

6 Adam H 2050 Rectangle Lightning 2.5999 4 226.87

18 1 Lewis Y 1141 Neither Purchased 2.5199 2 234.07

2 Tricia G 1391 E-Racer 2.5498 5 231.33

3 Shawn B 1470 Golden Boy 2.5109 1 234.91

4 Erin T 1471 Thunderbird 2.5359 3 232.60

5 Cynthia C 2120 Silver Bullet 2.5818 6 228.46

6 Camille Z 2051 Mom-Mobile 2.5438 4 231.87



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

19 1 Zack N 7793 The Lumbering Chull 2.6359 4 223.77

2 Syd H 7791 SPARE PARTS 2.5799 1 228.63

3 Ryan F 7862 The THIN BLUE LINE 2.5958 2 227.23

4 Marlayne N 7894 The hammer 2.6308 3 224.21

5 Chad W 7855 Door Stop 2.7068 6 217.91

6 Kristopher P 7901 Kryptonite 2.6978 5 218.64

20 2 Deon L 7893 The Aqua Racer 2.5779 4 228.81

3 Rhett P 7792 Box Car Children 2.5688 2 229.62

4 Joe A 7853 SharkTank 2.6239 5 224.80

5 Daren W 7854 Practice Run 2.5708 3 229.44

6 Eric W 7895 Grease Lightening 2.5148 1 234.55

21 1 Jana H 7852 Hooligan 2.9229 6 201.80

2 Theron M 7860 Titan 2.5969 2 227.13

3 Rod C 7861 2.6609 4 221.67

4 Christian S 7890 Hulkamaniac 2.5368 1 232.51

5 Melissa B 9948 Nose Dive 2.8988 5 203.48

6 Debbie W 7896 Mean Green 2.6418 3 223.27

22 2 Elizabeth C 2471 Blue Cruiser 2.6448 5 223.02

3 William S 2190 The Mashup 2.538 1 232.40

4 Shelby F 2221 Pink Beauty 2.5698 4 229.53

5 Jeff S 2560 THUNDER BRIAN 2.5528 2 231.06

6 Tamara S 7540 VGK 2.5598 3 230.43

23 1 Sean B 2161 The Wedge 2.5459 1 231.68

2 Courtney K 2171 Throwback Theo 2.6468 6 222.85

3 Carla J 2220 The Torch 2.5718 4 229.35

4 Vanessa C 2561 Forever Pink 2.5689 3 229.61

5 Kyle R 7863 Hefty Smurf 2.5568 2 230.70

6 Kurt W 7794 Car 2.5878 5 227.93

24 2 Matt R 7900 Death Rowe 2.6699 5 220.92

3 Amie S 9993 Purple Reign 2.5468 2 231.60

4 Misty R 1140 Bulldog Bullet 2.5418 1 232.06

5 Patrice W 1390 Swoops the Owl 2.5739 4 229.16

6 Misty H 2071 Red Crayon 2.5498 3 231.33

25 1 Pete S 2170 504 2.5238 2 233.71

2 Ingrid A 7391 COLUSA 2.5598 6 230.43

3 John H 7790 Black Lightning 2.5269 3 233.43

4 David L 7393 Luddy's Zoom Zoom 2.5318 5 232.97

5 Jared H 7891 Blue Steel 2.5278 4 233.34



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

25 6 Micah J 7892 2.5209 1 233.98

26 1 John S 2160 216 3.0318 6 194.55

2 Jason F 7392 2.7208 4 216.79

3 Jason A 7544 Tammy is the Best 2.6859 3 219.61

4 Rick S 7822 Yardwork 2.5799 1 228.63

5 Tiffinie L 2011 Turbo Tiff 2.6059 2 226.35

6 Mike M 7821 The "Titan"ic 2.8808 5 204.75

27 1 Susan C 2191 Nameless 2.7299 6 216.07

2 David L 7393 Luddy's Zoom Zoom 2.5328 2 232.88

3 Tricia G 1391 E-Racer 2.5659 5 229.88

4 Camille Z 2051 Mom-Mobile 2.5238 1 233.71

5 Jory S 2470 Pink Lightning 2.5349 3 232.69

6 Christian S 7890 Hulkamaniac 2.5589 4 230.51

28 2 Ryan F 7862 The THIN BLUE LINE 2.5969 5 227.13

3 Deon L 7893 The Aqua Racer 2.5699 3 229.52

4 Misty H 2071 Red Crayon 2.5669 1 229.79

5 Tamara S 7540 VGK 2.5698 2 229.53

6 Jeremy B 1870 The Quarterback 2.5859 4 228.10

29 1 Jason F 7392 2.7379 2 215.44

2 Kevin H 7390 2.7869 4 211.65

3 Hannah F 7820 The Sleeper 2.8398 5 207.71

4 Chad W 7855 Door Stop 2.7028 1 218.23

5 Lynn G 9954 Number Five 2.7538 3 214.19

6 Melissa B 9948 Nose Dive 2.9168 6 202.22

30 1 Shawn B 1470 Golden Boy 2.5088 1 235.11

2 Micah J 7892 2.5168 3 234.36

3 Cynthia C 2120 Silver Bullet 2.5709 5 229.43

4 Dan H 8080 Danimal 2.5099 2 235.01

5 Ingrid A 7391 COLUSA 2.5539 4 230.96

6 Rick S 7822 Yardwork 2.5869 6 228.01

31 1 Jed F 7851 Big Hoss 2.7459 6 214.81

2 Debbie W 7896 Mean Green 2.6389 3 223.52

3 Matt R 7900 Death Rowe 2.6749 5 220.51

4 Tiffinie L 2011 Turbo Tiff 2.5899 1 227.75

5 Adam H 2050 Rectangle Lightning 2.6119 2 225.83

6 Charles S 1700 My Car 2.6599 4 221.75

32 1 Jared H 7891 Blue Steel 2.5138 1 234.64

2 Brad G 1401 The Blue Dart 2.5509 4 231.23



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

32 3 Syd H 7791 SPARE PARTS 2.5898 6 227.76

4 John H 7790 Black Lightning 2.5288 2 233.25

5 Erin T 1471 Thunderbird 2.5308 3 233.07

6 Sean B 2161 The Wedge 2.5618 5 230.25

33 1 Cassy S 2070 Scarry Fast 2.7208 6 216.79

2 Carla J 2220 The Torch 2.5738 1 229.17

3 Elizabeth C 2471 Blue Cruiser 2.6548 4 222.18

4 Theron M 7860 Titan 2.5929 2 227.48

5 Joe A 7853 SharkTank 2.6459 3 222.93

6 Marlayne N 7894 The hammer 2.6798 5 220.11

34 1 Kristopher P 7901 Kryptonite 3.3448 6 176.35

2 Andrea P 2000 The "E-Lemon-ator" 2.6129 3 225.74

3 Kurt W 7794 Car 2.5669 1 229.79

4 John E 2040 Middle of the Pack 2.6228 4 224.89

5 Jefferson C 2001 Slo-Rida 2.6019 2 226.70

6 Zack N 7793 The Lumbering Chull 2.6499 5 222.59

35 1 Mike M 7821 The "Titan"ic 2.8628 2 206.04

2 John S 2160 216 3.042 5 193.90

3 Makenna E 2041 2.8959 4 203.68

4 Brian R 2010 Quarter Pounder 2.8788 3 204.89

5 Ryan R 2150 Speedy 3.1728 6 185.91

6 Jana H 7852 Hooligan 2.8549 1 206.61

36 2 Amie S 9993 Purple Reign 2.5468 1 231.60

3 Daren W 7854 Practice Run 2.5588 4 230.52

4 Kyle R 7863 Hefty Smurf 2.5488 2 231.42

5 Rhett P 7792 Box Car Children 2.5789 5 228.72

6 Jeff S 2560 THUNDER BRIAN 2.5509 3 231.23

37 1 Misty R 1140 Bulldog Bullet 2.5219 1 233.89

2 Lewis Y 1141 Neither Purchased 2.5258 3 233.53

3 Pete S 2170 504 2.5329 4 232.87

4 Eric W 7895 Grease Lightening 2.5239 2 233.70

5 Cherstine W 1701 The blue mobile 4.5 6 131.08

6 William S 2190 The Mashup 2.5399 5 232.23

38 2 Patrice W 1390 Swoops the Owl 2.546 1 231.67

3 Brittany C 1400 The Blue Arrow 2.566 2 229.87

4 Chad W 7541 2.6109 5 225.92

5 Shelby F 2221 Pink Beauty 2.5809 3 228.54

6 Vanessa C 2561 Forever Pink 2.5869 4 228.01



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

39 1 Brady F 1130 Hot Pilates 2.8258 6 208.73

2 Megan R 1131 Flamingo 2.6858 2 219.62

3 Courtney K 2171 Throwback Theo 2.7309 5 215.99

4 Kenley B 7542 Uncle Rico 2.7308 4 216.00

5 Jason A 7544 Tammy is the Best 2.7098 3 217.67

6 Rod C 7861 2.6548 1 222.18



Alpine1405

8/1/2023

Heat Results

Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1 1 Mari B 9944 Lickety-Split 2.7348 5 215.68

2 Colin G 7212 Colin's Car 2.6789 4 220.18

3 Katie B 1010 2.5639 2 230.06

4 Boyce C 9956 Addition Avenger 2.5798 3 228.64

5 Julie F 1291 Chocolate Cruiser 2.7849 6 211.80

6 Kim P 2090 Hector Zeroni 2.5358 1 232.61

2 1 Tom T 1830 Venom 2.7239 5 216.54

2 Amber B 7371 Amber's Car 2.5778 3 228.82

3 Julie V 1070 SOARing Eagle 2.5699 2 229.52

4 Jolynn S 2031 Go With the Flow 2.5339 1 232.78

5 Lisa G 7353 Gallywag 2.8608 6 206.18

6 Courtney J 7213 Blue Skys 2.6459 4 222.93

3 1 Tim B 7350 Snickers 2.5999 3 226.87

2 John L 1250 Onyx 2.5248 1 233.62

3 Anna B 7211 Barbi 2.8389 5 207.77

4 Chris M 2331 Bruce 2.6338 4 223.95

5 Kenyon C 7210 Flyboy 2.5899 2 227.75

6 Geovanni G 2060 Raptor 2.9019 6 203.26

4 1 Rachel P 1521 Beyoncé 2.6418 3 223.27

2 Lindsay R 2021 The Pink Lady 2.6529 4 222.34

3 Sam R 9935 PLC180 2.5048 1 235.48

4 Eric M 7043 The Van Goooo 2.6229 2 224.88

5 Mike L 1660 Stardust 2.7309 6 215.99

6 Samantha H 2061 Block o'Wood 2.7189 5 216.94

5 1 Sarah S 1411 Eagle 2 2.8279 5 208.58

2 Dan B 7920 Princess Peach 3.6808 6 160.25

3 Ruthie C 1661 Cheezyfosheezy 2.5728 1 229.26

4 Aaron S 1100 A-Aaron 2.8208 4 209.10

5 Gary T 9951 No Name 2.7308 3 216.00



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

5 6 Todd D 7370 Yellow Bullett 2.5748 2 229.08

6 1 Caroline K 1120 Barbie World 2.5838 4 228.28

2 Mickelle B 9931 CTE Black Beauty 2.5778 3 228.82

3 Gary G 2020 OWL Be Back 2.5568 2 230.70

4 Liisa R 2200 Roden's Bane 2.5218 1 233.90

5 Michelle L 2990 The School Bus 4.5 6 131.08

6 Matt N 9971 4-Wheeled Sloth 2.6609 5 221.67

7 1 Kira B 1151 Bluey 2.5359 2 232.60

2 Dan G 2421 Copper Gold 2.6009 3 226.78

3 Cole P 7042 The Platypus 4.5 6 131.08

4 Alex C 1071 The Doorstop 2.6748 4 220.52

5 Travis P 1450 Forbinator 2.5178 1 234.27

6 Ryan N 7375 Skateboard 2.8648 5 205.89

8 1 Brett R 7041 Sweet Thing 2.5639 2 230.06

2 Brady S 9939 The Blur 2.5758 4 228.99

3 Kimberly M 7215 TbspOfBliss 2.7278 6 216.23

4 Cameron D 7372 The Dark Knight 2.5949 5 227.31

5 Amanda S 1101 Sunshine 2.5708 3 229.44

6 Bill S 7216 Plane Jane 2.5598 1 230.43

9 1 Matthew G 2420 Junto 2 is #1 2.5458 1 231.69

2 Tiffany C 1711 Plain Jane 2.9798 5 197.95

3 Mike E 2030 Bronze badger 2.5779 3 228.81

5 Jen B 7351 Larry Pride 2.5529 2 231.05

6 Joel M 1520 Coyote 2020 2.6529 4 222.34

10 1 Heather J 1150 Blew Bayou 2.5419 1 232.05

2 Jordan R 1011 The Element 4.5 5 131.08

3 Peter G 7040 Glahnky Kong 2.6699 3 220.92

4 Scott G 1910 White Chocolate 2.6098 2 226.01

6 Jess C 9998 Leftovers 2.8078 4 210.07

11 1 Rachelle S 1960 The Bullet 2.5348 3 232.70

2 Sheila B 1451 Jimmy 2.5318 2 232.97

3 Justin R 7374 The Danger Zone 2.7478 4 214.66

4 Jill H 1831 The Roar 2.5018 1 235.77

6 Kim J 9925 HAWK 2.7489 5 214.57

12 2 Ryan W 1290 Spirit of Alpine 2.5948 3 227.32

3 Ryan H 8100 Eight One Zero 2.5248 1 233.62

4 Cindy G 2330 Shark Attack 2.5299 2 233.15

5 Phil C 7352 Short Stack 4.5 5 131.08



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

12 6 John T 1710 Ameliorator 2.7109 4 217.58

13 1 Kerry M 9910 The E-Racer 2.5749 1 229.07

2 Melody A 7045 Alli 2.9269 5 201.52

4 Jaime S 9938 2.6968 2 218.72

5 Michelle P 9930 Me-Go 2.7658 3 213.26

6 Scott M 7214 Blue Thunder 2.7779 4 212.33

14 1 Kim P 2090 Hector Zeroni 2.5268 1 233.43

2 Liisa R 2200 Roden's Bane 2.5539 5 230.96

3 Matthew G 2420 Junto 2 is #1 2.5359 2 232.60

4 Bill S 7216 Plane Jane 2.5459 4 231.68

5 Ryan H 8100 Eight One Zero 2.5458 3 231.69

6 Kerry M 9910 The E-Racer 2.5838 6 228.28

15 1 Tiffany C 1711 Plain Jane 2.8869 5 204.32

2 Tom T 1830 Venom 2.6489 2 222.67

3 Samantha H 2061 Block o'Wood 2.7189 3 216.94

4 Melody A 7045 Alli 2.9088 6 202.78

5 Anna B 7211 Barbi 2.8699 4 205.53

6 Cameron D 7372 The Dark Knight 2.6448 1 223.02

16 2 Scott G 1910 White Chocolate 2.5939 5 227.40

3 Sheila B 1451 Jimmy 2.5258 1 233.53

4 Gary G 2020 OWL Be Back 2.5429 3 231.96

5 Cindy G 2330 Shark Attack 2.5399 2 232.23

6 Brett R 7041 Sweet Thing 2.5619 4 230.24

17 1 Mike L 1660 Stardust 2.7399 3 215.28

2 Geovanni G 2060 Raptor 2.5909 1 227.66

3 Lisa G 7353 Gallywag 2.8659 5 205.81

4 Kimberly M 7215 TbspOfBliss 2.7239 2 216.54

5 Dan B 7920 Princess Peach 3.5769 6 164.90

6 Sarah S 1411 Eagle 2 2.7949 4 211.04

18 1 Joel M 1520 Coyote 2020 2.6138 2 225.66

2 Caroline K 1120 Barbie World 2.5818 1 228.46

3 John T 1710 Ameliorator 2.7389 6 215.36

4 Lindsay R 2021 The Pink Lady 2.6519 4 222.42

5 Chris M 2331 Bruce 2.6319 3 224.11

6 Colin G 7212 Colin's Car 2.7028 5 218.23

19 2 Eric M 7043 The Van Goooo 2.5749 3 229.07

3 Kenyon C 7210 Flyboy 2.5868 4 228.02

4 Jen B 7351 Larry Pride 2.5479 1 231.50



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

19 5 Todd D 7370 Yellow Bullett 2.5539 2 230.96

6 Jaime S 9938 2.7038 5 218.15

20 2 Rachel P 1521 Beyoncé 2.6118 5 225.84

3 Ryan W 1290 Spirit of Alpine 2.5919 4 227.57

4 Rachelle S 1960 The Bullet 2.5428 1 231.97

5 Mike E 2030 Bronze badger 2.5719 2 229.34

6 Dan G 2421 Copper Gold 2.5879 3 227.92

21 1 Courtney J 7213 Blue Skys 2.6328 2 224.04

2 Scott M 7214 Blue Thunder 2.7739 5 212.64

3 Brady S 9939 The Blur 2.7159 3 217.18

4 Justin R 7374 The Danger Zone 2.7609 4 213.64

5 Jess C 9998 Leftovers 2.8419 6 207.55

6 Amanda S 1101 Sunshine 2.5628 1 230.16

22 2 Peter G 7040 Glahnky Kong 2.6569 4 222.00

3 Tim B 7350 Snickers 2.6279 3 224.45

4 Amber B 7371 Amber's Car 2.5579 1 230.60

5 Mickelle B 9931 CTE Black Beauty 2.6008 2 226.79

6 Michelle P 9930 Me-Go 2.7838 5 211.88

23 1 Sam R 9935 PLC180 2.5339 1 232.78

2 Michelle L 2990 The School Bus 4.5 4 131.08

3 Jordan R 1011 The Element 4.5 4 131.08

4 Phil C 7352 Short Stack 4.5 4 131.08

5 Cole P 7042 The Platypus 2.5929 2 227.48

6 Julie F 1291 Chocolate Cruiser 2.8049 3 210.29

24 1 John L 1250 Onyx 2.5269 3 233.43

2 Heather J 1150 Blew Bayou 2.5448 5 231.78

3 Travis P 1450 Forbinator 2.5109 1 234.91

4 Ruthie C 1661 Cheezyfosheezy 2.5599 6 230.42

5 Jill H 1831 The Roar 2.5229 2 233.80

6 Jolynn S 2031 Go With the Flow 2.5388 4 232.33

25 2 Gary T 9951 No Name 2.6909 5 219.20

3 Boyce C 9956 Addition Avenger 2.5989 4 226.96

4 Katie B 1010 2.5788 3 228.73

5 Julie V 1070 SOARing Eagle 2.5738 2 229.17

6 Kira B 1151 Bluey 2.5238 1 233.71

26 1 Ryan N 7375 Skateboard 2.8908 6 204.04

2 Kim J 9925 HAWK 2.7479 4 214.65

3 Mari B 9944 Lickety-Split 2.7039 3 218.15



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

26 4 Matt N 9971 4-Wheeled Sloth 2.6658 2 221.26

5 Alex C 1071 The Doorstop 2.6578 1 221.93

6 Aaron S 1100 A-Aaron 2.8089 5 209.99

27 1 Michelle L 2990 The School Bus 4.5 6 131.08

2 Phil C 7352 Short Stack 3.4129 5 172.83

3 Dan B 7920 Princess Peach 3.3119 4 178.10

4 Lisa G 7353 Gallywag 2.8518 1 206.83

5 Ryan N 7375 Skateboard 2.8659 2 205.81

6 Melody A 7045 Alli 2.9668 3 198.81

28 1 Sheila B 1451 Jimmy 2.5408 3 232.15

2 Kira B 1151 Bluey 2.5198 2 234.08

3 Jill H 1831 The Roar 2.5048 1 235.48

4 Matthew G 2420 Junto 2 is #1 2.5428 4 231.97

5 Jordan R 1011 The Element 4.5 6 131.08

6 Jen B 7351 Larry Pride 2.5568 5 230.70

29 1 John T 1710 Ameliorator 2.6849 1 219.69

2 Jess C 9998 Leftovers 2.8169 5 209.39

3 Aaron S 1100 A-Aaron 2.7438 2 214.97

4 Julie F 1291 Chocolate Cruiser 2.8089 4 209.99

5 Sarah S 1411 Eagle 2 2.7909 3 211.34

6 Tiffany C 1711 Plain Jane 2.9429 6 200.43

30 2 Tim B 7350 Snickers 2.6029 4 226.61

3 Courtney J 7213 Blue Skys 2.6198 5 225.15

4 Mike E 2030 Bronze badger 2.5698 2 229.53

5 Katie B 1010 2.5889 3 227.84

6 Gary G 2020 OWL Be Back 2.5628 1 230.16

31 2 Chris M 2331 Bruce 2.6408 1 223.36

3 Jaime S 9938 2.6848 4 219.70

4 Peter G 7040 Glahnky Kong 2.6519 2 222.42

5 Brady S 9939 The Blur 2.8879 5 204.25

6 Boyce C 9956 Addition Avenger 2.6758 3 220.44

32 1 Lindsay R 2021 The Pink Lady 2.6539 2 222.26

2 Samantha H 2061 Block o'Wood 2.7238 4 216.55

3 Rachel P 1521 Beyoncé 2.6048 1 226.44

4 Michelle P 9930 Me-Go 2.7709 6 212.87

5 Kimberly M 7215 TbspOfBliss 2.7129 3 217.42

6 Justin R 7374 The Danger Zone 2.7588 5 213.80

33 1 Cole P 7042 The Platypus 2.5728 1 229.26



Heat Lane First Name L Name Car# Car Name Times Place

Speed 

(MPH)

33 2 Mike L 1660 Stardust 2.7059 4 217.98

3 Colin G 7212 Colin's Car 2.6619 3 221.59

4 Scott M 7214 Blue Thunder 2.6339 2 223.94

5 Kim J 9925 HAWK 2.7698 5 212.95

6 Anna B 7211 Barbi 2.8688 6 205.61

34 1 Travis P 1450 Forbinator 2.5179 2 234.26

2 Kim P 2090 Hector Zeroni 2.5468 3 231.60

3 Geovanni G 2060 Raptor 2.5878 4 227.93

4 Sam R 9935 PLC180 2.5079 1 235.19

5 Kerry M 9910 The E-Racer 2.5908 5 227.67

6 Ruthie C 1661 Cheezyfosheezy 2.6038 6 226.53

35 2 Matt N 9971 4-Wheeled Sloth 2.6528 5 222.35

3 Joel M 1520 Coyote 2020 2.6249 4 224.71

4 Dan G 2421 Copper Gold 2.5948 2 227.32

5 Brett R 7041 Sweet Thing 2.5788 1 228.73

6 Kenyon C 7210 Flyboy 2.6049 3 226.44

36 2 Mari B 9944 Lickety-Split 2.6848 4 219.70

3 Gary T 9951 No Name 2.7008 5 218.40

4 Ryan W 1290 Spirit of Alpine 2.5949 1 227.31

5 Tom T 1830 Venom 2.6669 3 221.17

6 Scott G 1910 White Chocolate 2.6028 2 226.62

37 1 Liisa R 2200 Roden's Bane 2.5299 1 233.15

2 Cameron D 7372 The Dark Knight 2.6069 5 226.26

3 Heather J 1150 Blew Bayou 2.5568 3 230.70

4 Caroline K 1120 Barbie World 2.5769 4 228.90

5 Jolynn S 2031 Go With the Flow 2.5409 2 232.14

6 Alex C 1071 The Doorstop 2.6528 6 222.35

38 1 Bill S 7216 Plane Jane 2.5249 1 233.61

2 Amanda S 1101 Sunshine 2.5529 5 231.05

3 John L 1250 Onyx 2.5279 2 233.33

4 Ryan H 8100 Eight One Zero 2.5309 3 233.06

5 Rachelle S 1960 The Bullet 2.5368 4 232.51

6 Amber B 7371 Amber's Car 2.5569 6 230.69

39 2 Julie V 1070 SOARing Eagle 2.5739 3 229.16

3 Mickelle B 9931 CTE Black Beauty 2.5819 4 228.45

4 Todd D 7370 Yellow Bullett 2.5459 2 231.68

5 Eric M 7043 The Van Goooo 2.5999 5 226.87

6 Cindy G 2330 Shark Attack 2.5408 1 232.15


